CITY OF MARION, TEXAS
GENERAL ELECTION
MAY 11, 2013
FINAL - EARLY VOTING OFFICIAL RESULTS
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Registered Voters 42680 - Cards Cast 36 0.08%

MAR_MAYOR
Total
Times Counted 36/580 6.2 %
Total Votes 31
Times Blank Voted 5
Glenn A. Hild 31 100.00%

MAR_COUNCIL

Times Counted
Total Votes
Times Blank Voted

Total
36/580 6.2 %

68

0

Mark Engstrom
Steven (Red) Salas
Jessica Brown
Belinda S. Reasor
Martin D. Gonzales
Donald Achterberg

13.24%
8.82%
8.82%

13.24%

26.47%

29.41%
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