## CITY OF MARION, TEXAS GENERAL ELECTION MAY 11, 2013 FINAL - EARLY VOTING OFFICIAL RESULTS

Registered Voters 42680 - Cards Cast 36 0.08%

MAR_MAYOR		
	Total	
Times Counted	36/580	6.2 %
Total Votes	31	
Times Blank Voted	5	
Glenn A. Hild	31	100.00%
MAR_COUNCIL		
	Total	
Times Counted	36/580	6.2 %
Total Votes	68	
Times Blank Voted	0	
Mark Engstrom	9	13.24%
Steven (Red) Salas	6	8.82%
Jessica Brown	6	8.82%
Belinda S. Reasor	9	13.24%
Martin D. Gonzales	18	26.47%
Donald Achterberg	20	29.41%

Date:05/14/13 Time:15:28:16 Page:1 of 1